
Time
Wafi 

Pyramid 
Rooftop

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
3

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
4

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
5

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
6

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
7

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
9

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
10

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
11

Wafi City, 
Atrium

Deira City 
Center 

Capacity 264 143 120 120 474 71 46 46 100

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

2023 META 
Film Fest

Partners and Jury
Press Conference

Interactive 
VR Movie 

Experience

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM
Red

Carpet
Arrivals

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

Opening 
Ceremony

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

Kennedy

2:23

18+

With Cast
and Crew

A Holy 
Conspiracy 

2:20

PG 13

With Cast
and Crew

Bodyguard 

1:30

15+

With Cast
and Crew

May 
December 

1:53

TBC

Endless 
Boarders 

1:51

PG

With Cast
and Crew

Earthbound: 
Nzambi 
Matee

0:47

PG

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

8:30PM

8:45PM

9:00PM

9:15PM

9:30PM

Opening
Night

Afterparty

9:45PM

10:00PM

10:15PM

10:30PM

10:45PM

11:00PM

11:15PM

11:30PM

Thursday | 9 November 2023
F E S T I V A L  S C H E D U L E



Time
Wafi 

Pyramid 
Rooftop

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
3

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
4

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
5

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
6

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
7

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
9

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
10

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
11

Wafi City, 
Atrium

Deira City 
Center 

Capacity 264 143 120 120 474 71 46 46 100

11:00AM

Women in 
Cinema 
Panel 

Discussion

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

Special 
Screening 

Vidheyan 
(The Servile)

1:52

Director’s 
Masterclass:

Images, 
Reflections & 
Techniques

of a Cinematic 
Journey

Masterclass 
Leader:
Adoor 

Gopalakrishnan 

Award Winning 
Director 

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00PM Beyond 
the Glitz 

Workshop:
A Worksop on 
the Business 

and
the Legal 

side of Movie 
Production

Workshop 
Leaders:

Nancy Paton, 
Founder, Desert 
Rose Films and 

President of 
WIFTGCC
Charlotte 

Louise 
Sutcliffe, 

Associate at 
CWB

and Head 
of Events at 

WIFTGCC

4:15PM

3 Little 
Kungpoo 

Goats 

1:29

G 

Free Screening 

4:30PM

Interactive 
VR Movie 

Experience

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

DEAR 
MEMORIES  

1:38

PG

6:15PM

Youth 
(Spring) 

3:32

TBC

6:30PM

Winners  

1:41

PG

With Cast
and Crew

Cloves & 
Carnations  

1:35

PG 13 

With Cast
and Crew

AI in the Film 
Industry:

The current 
status and 

future
applications 
Masterclass

Masterclass 
Leader:

Pooyan Sedghi
Digital and 
AI Expert 

Filmmaker

6:45PM

Joram 

2:18

TBC

With Cast
and Crew

Syndrome

1:24

TBC

With Cast
and Crew

Far From The 
Nile 

1:39

PG 

With Cast
and Crew

7:00PM

7:15PM KOLI ESRU 

1:26

PG

Free Screening
With Presence 

of Cast and 
Crew 

7:30PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

Day 2 
Afterparty 

8:30PM

It’s time
to go   

1:31

PG

With Cast
and Crew

Sometimes I 
think About

Dying  

1:31

TBC

BATYR FROM 
THE PAST   

1:30

TBC

With Cast
and Crew

8:45PM

9:00PM 4 Documentary 
Shorts

From Sweden, 
With Love

PG 13
Game Over

PG 13
Ikinji’s stories

G
The Motor

G
With Cast and 

Crew

9:15PM HER INK

0:51

18+ 

With Cast
and Crew

9:30PM

9:45PM

10:00PM

10:15PM

10:30PM

10:45PM

11:00PM

11:15PM

11:30PM

Friday | 10 November 2023
F E S T I V A L  S C H E D U L E



Saturday | 11 November 2023
F E S T I V A L  S C H E D U L E

Time
Wafi 

Pyramid 
Rooftop

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
3

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
4

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
5

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
6

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
7

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
9

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
10

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
11

Wafi City, 
Atrium

Deira City 
Center 

Capacity 264 143 120 120 474 71 46 46 100

11:00AM

3 Little 
Kungpoo 

Goats 
1:29

G 
With Cast and 

Crew

5 Student 
Projects from 

the UAE
Alaikal 

G
Desert Slam 

G
In a Heartbeat 

G
The Son of a 
Lost Father 

G
Voices from the 
shores of time 

G

Thieves   

1:30

TBC

With Cast
and Crew

Nishiddho

2:04

PG

With Cast
and Crew

Rat Hole

1:34

PG 13

With Cast
and Crew

Whale 
Nation

1:22

TBC

Special 
Screening 

SONAR 

0:06

Trust Your 
Ambition 

Masterclass:

Masterclass 
Leaders:

James Hughes  
Award Winning 
Writer, Director
and Producer 

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

Family  

1:50

PG

With Cast
and Crew

Teach Me to 
Live  

1:30

TBC

With Cast
and Crew

Forever 
Thirty-Three

1:49

PG 13

With Cast
and Crew

1:15PM
Kiarostami 

At Work

1:16

PG

With Cast
and Crew

Introducing 
Cinema

To Children 
and Youth

Masterclass

Trainer:
 

Fateme 
Fereydoun  

Filmmaker and 
Director

1:30PM

Mariam’s 
Choice

1:35

18+

With Cast
and Crew

1:45PM

2:00PM

Interactive 
VR Movie 

Experience

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM Earthbound: 
Nzambi 
Matee

0:47

PG

UAE Women 
in Cinema  

Panel 
Discussion

3:30PM

3:45PM

Endless 
Boarders   

1:51

PG

With Cast
and Crew

BLACK 
NIGHT  

1:53

15+

With Cast
and Crew

Abang Adik 

1:54

21+

With Cast
and Crew

4:00PM

KOLI ESRU 

1:26

PG

With Cast
and Crew

4:15PM
The Love 

Room

1:30

18+

With Cast
and Crew

4:30PM

4:45PM 5 Shorts from 
Asia 

Fatih the 
Conqueror  

21+
Kolam 

PG
Murder Tongue 

15+
QAFAS

PG
Qaragh

(WAKE UP)
15+

With Cast
and Crew

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

A Holy 
Conspiracy  

2:20

PG 13

Free Screening  
With Presence 

of Crew

6:00PM

6:15PM

Endless 
Boarders   

2:16

15+

With Cast
and Crew

The Siren  

1:40

TBC

The Island Of 
Forgiveness 

1:26

21+

With Cast
and Crew

4 Shorts 
from Europe 

with Cast
and Crew 

FORGOTTEN 
SONG 
PG 13

Nymphose 
21+

SONAR  
PG

You Promised  
 15+

6:30PM

Sons Of 
Ramses

1:38

PG

With Cast
and Crew

6:45PM

Territory

1:51

PG

With Cast
and Crew

Funding, 
Post-

production
and 

Distribution 
Workshop

Trainers: 
 Mazen Haj 

Kassem 
Actor, Director, 

Producer
Steen Bech 
Film Editor

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

Tora’s 
Husband

1:30

PG

With Cast
and Crew

8:30PM

Fancy Dance  

1:30

TBC

Expat 
Connections: 

Exploring 
Cultural 

Intersection 
in UAE 

Cinema Panel 
Discussion

Dr. Sabir 
Haque

Mark Hobson
Faisal Hashmi
Abeer Abdullah 

Ivor Gracias

8:45PM

Day 3 
Afterparty 

Seven 
Winters in 

Tehran 

1:37

TBC

9:00PM

9:15PM

9:30PM

9:45PM

10:00PM

10:15PM

10:30PM

10:45PM

11:00PM

11:15PM

11:30PM



Sunday | 12 November 2023
F E S T I V A L  S C H E D U L E

Time
Wafi 

Pyramid 
Rooftop

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
3

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
4

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
5

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
6

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
7

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
9

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
10

VOX Wafi 
City, 

Auditorium 
11

Wafi City, 
Atrium

Deira City 
Center 

Capacity 264 143 120 120 474 71 46 46 100

11:00AM

Madaar  

1:33

PG

With Cast
and Crew

No End   

1:51

PG 13

With Cast
and Crew

For My 
Country   

1:53

15+

With Cast
and Crew

JANANAM 
1947

PRANAYAM 
THUDARUNNU    

2:01

18+

With Cast
and Crew

Anselm  

1:33

TBC

3 Jordanian 
Shorts 
with Cast
and Crew

A CALLING 
FROM THE 

DESERT TO THE 
SEA
15+
Abed  
PG 13

The Red Sea 
Makes Me 
Wanna Cry  

PG

Swayamvaram 
(One’s Own 

Choice) 

2:10

18+

Retrospective 
Screening

With Presence 
of

Adoor 
Gopalakrishnan

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM
Roadmap to 

success:

A one-on-one 
interview with

Sajal Aly

12:15PM

12:30PM 4 Arabic 
Shorts
with Cast
and Crew

Palestine 87 
PG 13
Simo 
PG 13
So Cool    

18+
Tawsilih  

PG

12:45PM

1:00PM

1:15PM SOL  

0:42

PG 13

With Cast
and Crew

1:30PM

POLYGAMOUS    

1:23

18+

1:45PM

Fremont   

1:31

TBC

Our Ties    

1:25

PG 13

With Cast
and Crew

4 Persian 
Shorts
with Cast
and Crew

And Me, I´m 
Dancing Too 

PG
Feather 

PG
Left Handed   

15+
The Old Young 

Crow  
PG

2:00PM

Interactive 
VR Movie 

Experience

Elippathayam 
(The Rat Trap) 

2:01

PG

Retrospective 
Screening

With Presence 
of

Adoor 
Gopalakrishnan

2:15PM

Masterclass:
 The Power 
of A Strong 
Narrative

Trainer::
Mohammed 
Mamdouh
Assistant 
Professor,
American 

University of 
Sharjah

2:30PM

2:45PM

Acting 
Masterclass 

Masterclass 
Leaders:

Valeria Tsvietok 
Multidisciplinary 

Actress 

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:30PM 7 Arabic 
Shorts
with Cast
and Crew
Beneath a 

Mother’s Feet 
PG

Buzz 
PG 13

Full Memory   
PG 13
Killing 

Bagheera 
PG

MATCHSTICK 
PG

My Toy  
PG

No Key  
18+

Dream’s 
Gate    

1:18

15+

With Cast
and Crew

3:45PM
SNOW AND 
THE BEAR    

1:30

PG

With Cast
and Crew

4:00PM

4:15PM

Akh   

2:18

PG

With Cast
and Crew

4:30PM

4:45PM

Family 

1:50

PG

Free Screening 
With Presence 

of Cast and 
Crew

5:00PM

5:15PM

Kensuke’s 
Kingdom   

1:25

TBC

5:30PM Virginal Pink

Gala Invitation 
Closing Film

Limited Seats 
Public   

1:20

15+

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM
Red

Carpet
Arrivals

7:15PM

7:30PM

Nishiddho 

2:04

PG

Free Screening 
With Presence 

of Cast and 
Crew

7:45PM

Awards 
Ceremony 

and Closing 
Party 

8:00PM

8:15PM

8:30PM

8:45PM

9:00PM

9:15PM

9:30PM

9:45PM

10:00PM

10:15PM

10:30PM

10:45PM

11:00PM

11:15PM

11:30PM


