

FESTIVAL SCHEDULE

Thursday | 9 November 2023

Time	Wafi Pyramid Rooftop	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 3	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 4	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 5	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 6	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 7	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 9	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 10	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 11	Wafi City, Atrium	Deira City Center
Capacity		264	143	120	120	474	71	46	46		100
11:30AM 11:45AM											
12:00PM											
12:15PM				_							
12:30PM											
12:45PM											
1:00PM											
1:15PM											
1:30PM											
1:45PM											
2:00PM											
2:15PM											
2:30PM											
2:45PM											
3:00PM											
3:15PM											
3:30PM											
3:45PM											
4:00PM											
4:15PM											
4:30PM											
4:45PM											
5:00PM							2023 META				
5:15PM							Film Fest				
5:30PM							Partners and Jury Press Conference			Interactive	
5:45PM 6:00PM										VR Movie	
6:15PM	Red Carpet									Experience	
6:30PM	Arrivals										
6:45PM				_							
7:00PM	Opening										
7:15PM	Ceremony										
7:30PM											Earthbound:
7:45PM				Bodyguard							Nzambi Matee
8:00PM				1:30	May	Endless Boarders					0:47
8:15PM		Kennedy	A Holy Conspiracy	15+	December	1:51					PG
8:30PM		2:23	2:20	With Cast and Crew	1:53	PG					
8:45PM		18+	PG 13		твс	With Cast					
9:00PM		With Cast and Crew	With Cast			and Crew					
9:15PM			and Crew								
9:30PM											
9:45PM											
10:00PM											
10:15PM	Opening Night										
10:30PM	Night Afterparty										
10:45PM											
11:00PM											
11:15PM											
11:30PM											



11:30PM

FESTIVAL SCHEDULE

Friday | 10 November 2023

Time	Wafi Pyramid Rooftop	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 3	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 4	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 5	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 6	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 7	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 9	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 10	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 11	Wafi City, Atrium	Deira City Center
Capacity		264	143	120	120	474	71	46	46		100
11:00AM											
11:15AM 11:30AM											
11:45AM							Women in				
12:00PM							Cinema Panel				
12:15PM							Discussion				
12:30PM											
12:45PM											
1:00PM											
1:15PM								Special			
1:30PM 						_		Screening			
2:00PM						_		Vidheyan (The Servile)			
2:15PM						_					
2:30PM						_		1:52 Director's			
2:45PM								Masterclass: Images,			
3:00PM								Reflections & Techniques			
3:15PM								of a Cinematic Journey			
3:30PM								Masterclass			
3:45PM								Leader: Adoor			
4:00PM								Gopalakrishnan Award Winning	Beyond		
4:15PM						_		Director	the Glitz Workshop: A Worksop on the Business		
4:30PM									and the Legal		3 Little
4:45PM						_			side of Movie Production Workshop		Kungpoo Goats
5:00PM									Leaders: Nancy Paton,		1:29
									Founder, Desert Rose Films and		G
5:15PM									President of WIFTGCC Charlotte		Free Screening
5:30PM						_			Louise Sutcliffe, Associate at CWB		
5:45PM									and Head of Events at WIFTGCC	Interactive VR Movie Experience	
6:00PM											
6:15PM											
6:30PM				DEAR			Al in the Film				
6:45PM			Winners	MEMORIES	Cloves &		Industry: The current				
7:00PM			1:41	1:38	Carnations	Syndrome	status and future		Far From The		
7:15PM			PG	PG	1:35	1:24	applications Masterclass		Nile		KOLI ESRU
7:30PM		Joram	With Cast		PG 13	ТВС	Masterclass	Youth	1:39		1:26
7:45PM		2:18	and Crew		With Cast and Crew	With Cast and Crew	Leader: Pooyan Sedghi		PG		PG
8:00PM		твс					Digital and Al Expert	3:32	With Cast		Free Screening
8:15PM		With Cast and Crew					Filmmaker	ТВС	and Crew		With Presence of Cast and
8:30PM											Crew
8:45PM			It's time to go	Sometimes I	BATYR FROM THE PAST		4 Day				
9:00PM			1:31	think About Dying	1:30		4 Documentary Shorts From Sweden.				
9:15PM	Day 3		PG	1:31	TBC		From Sweden, With Love PG 13		HER INK		
9:30PM	Day 2 Afterparty		With Cast	твс	With Cast		Game Over PG 13		0:51 18 +		
9:45PM			and Crew		and Crew		Ikinji's stories G The Motor		With Cast		
10:00PM							G With Cast and		and Crew		
10:15PM							Crew				
10:30PM 10:45PM 11:00PM											
11:15PM 11:30PM											



FESTIVAL SCHEDULE

Saturday | 11 November 2023

Part	Time	Wafi Pyramid Rooftop	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 3	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 4	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 5	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 6	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 7	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 9	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 10	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 11	Wafi City, Atrium	Deira City Center
Part	Capacity											100
	11:00AM			5 Student								
	11:15AM		2 Little	the UAE	Thiovas							
	11:30AM		Kungpoo	G				Rat Hole				
	11:45AM			G	1:30	Nishiddho		1:34	Nation	Trust Your		
	12:00PM			G	ТВС	2:04		PG 13	1:22			
March Marc						PG		With Cast	ТВС	Masterclass		
	12:15PM		orew	shores of time	and orew	With Cast				James Hughes Award Winning		
State Stat	12:30PM											
State Stat	12:45PM											
Section Sect	1:00PM											
Sample S	1:15PM								_			
1-90 1-90	1:30PM		Family	Live								
2.5940		_	1:50	1:30	Mariam's							
Second S			PG	твс								
Aller				With Cast	1:35			PG	PG 13			
Second	2:15PM			and Crew	18+							
Second S	2:30PM							0.110				
Substitute Sub	2:45PM									_		
Series S	3:00PM											
State	3:15PM											
Bank	3:30PM									Masterclass		
Manual M	3:45PM							0:47				
Second S	4:00PM											
151 133 154 120 120 150					Abang Adik	KOLI ESRU		PG		Fereydoun		
Source S		_			1:54	1:26	_					Discussion
March Marc		_			21+	PG	_	5 Shorts from				
State Stat			PG	15+				Asia	1:30		Interactive	
Salam Sala	5:00PM							Conqueror 21+	18+			
Sademax Sade	5:15PM		and Grew	and Grew				Kolam PG			Experience	
Second S	5:30PM							4 =	and Grew			
Selection Sele	5:45PM							QAFAS PG				
Common C	6:00PM											
Calcium Calc	6:15PM							15+	from Europe			
The Siren 1:26 Sons Of Ramses 1:40 2:1 1:38 Territory Policy Polic					The Island Of				with Cast and Crew			_
The Siren 1:26 Sons of Ramses Territory PG 13 Nymphoe 21 PG Nymphoe 21 PG Nymphoe N	6:30PM				Forgiveness				FORGOTTEN			Conspiracy
15- 15- 15- 15-	6:45PM		Fndless	The Siren	1:26	Sons Of			PG 13	Funding, Post-		2:20
15- 15- 15- 15-	7:00PM			1:40	21+	Ramses				production and		PG 13
15- 15- 15-	7:15PM		2:16	ТВС	With Cast	1:38		Territory	PG	Distribution Workshop		
Traise Mith Cast and Crew						PG		1:51	15+	Trainers:		
7-45PM Second Crew Second	7:30PM					With Cast				Kassem		
8:15PM Second	7:45PM									Producer		
Same	8:00PM											
Seven Seve												
Seven Seve												
9:15PM 9:15PM 9:30PM 10:00PM Day 3 Afterparty Day 3 Afterparty Day 3 Afterparty Fancy Dance 1:30 PG With Cast and Crew With Cast and Crew With Cast and Crew Tora's Husband 1:37 Tehran 1:37 Te												
9:15PM 9:30PM 9:45PM Day 3 Afterparty Day 3 Afterparty Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day				Fancy Dance					Exploring			
9:30PM 9:45PM Day 3 Afterparty Day 3 Aft	9:00PM			1:30					Intersection			
9:45PM Day 3 Afterparty Day 3 Day 4 Day 3 Day 4 Day 6 Day 7 Day 6 Day 6 Day 7 Day	9:15PM				nuspand				Cinema Panel			
9:45PM Day 3 Afterparty Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 7	9:30PM				1:30							
10:00PM Afterparty Day 3 Afterparty Part	9:45PM				PG				Haque			
10:15PM 10:30PM 10:45PM 11:00PM	10:00PM								Faisal Hashmi Abeer Abdullah			
10:30PM												
10:45PM	10:15PM											
11:00PM	10:30PM											
	10:45PM											
	11:00PM 11:15PM											



FESTIVAL SCHEDULE

Sunday | 12 November 2023

Time	Wafi Pyramid Rooftop	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 3	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 4	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 5	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 6	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 7	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 9	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 10	VOX Wafi City, Auditorium 11	Wafi City, Atrium	Deira City Center
Capacity		264	143	120	120	474	71	46	46 3 Jordanian		100
11:00AM									Shorts with Cast and Crew		
11:15AM									A CALLING FROM THE		Swayamvaram
11:30AM		Madaar	No End	For My Country	JANANAM 1947	_		Anselm	DESERT TO THE SEA 15+	_	(One's Own Choice)
II.SUAWI		1:33 PG	1:51	1:53	PRANAYAM THUDARUNNU			1:33	Abed PG 13		2:10
11:45AM		With Cast	PG 13	15+	2:01			твс	The Red Sea Makes Me Wanna Cry		18+
12:00PM		and Crew	With Cast and Crew	With Cast and Crew	18+		Roadmap to		PG		Retrospective Screening With Presence
12:15PM					With Cast and Crew		success:				of Adoor
12:30PM							A one-on-one interview with Sajal Aly		4 Arabic Shorts with Cast		Gopalakrishnan
12:45PM							Gujui Aiy		with Cast and Crew Palestine 87	_	
1:00PM 1:15PM								SOL	PG 13 Simo PG 13		
1:30PM								0:42	So Cool 18+		
					4 Persian			PG 13	Tawsilih PG		
1:45PM 2:00PM					Shorts with Cast and Crew		POLYGAMOUS	With Cast and Crew			
2:00PM 2:15PM				Our Ties	And Me, I ´m Dancing Too		1:23	and Crew			Elippathayam
2:30PM		_	Fremont	1:25	PG Feather PG		18+	_			(The Rat Trap)
			1:31	PG 13 With Cast	Left Handed 15+						2:01
2:45PM			твс	and Crew	The Old Young Crow PG				Masterclass: The Power		PG Retrospective
3:00PM								Acting Masterclass	of A Strong Narrative		Screening With Presence
3:15PM					7 Archio			Masterclass	Trainer::		of Adoor
3:30PM					7 Arabic Shorts with Cast and Crew		Dream's Gate	Leaders: Valeria Tsvietok	Mohammed Mamdouh Assistant		Gopalakrishnan
3:45PM 4:00PM				SNOW AND THE BEAR	Beneath a Mother's Feet PG		1:18	Multidisciplinary Actress	Professor, American		
4:15PM				1:30	PG Buzz PG 13		15+		University of Sharjah		
4:30PM				PG	Full Memory PG 13		With Cast			Intovoctivo	
4:45PM				With Cast and Crew	Killing Bagheera PG		and Crew			Interactive VR Movie	
5:00PM			Akh		MATCHSTICK PG My Toy					Experience	Family
5:15PM			2:18		My Toy PG No Key 18+						1:50
5:30PM		Kensuke's Kingdom	PG With Cast		101	Virginal Pink					PG
5:45PM		1:25	and Crew			Gala Invitation Closing Film					Free Screening With Presence
6:00PM		твс				Limited Seats Public					of Cast and Crew
6:15PM 6:30PM				_		1:20			_		
6:45PM						15+			_		
7:00PM	Red										
7:15PM	Carpet										
7:30PM	Arrivals										
7:45PM 8:00PM									_		Nishiddho
8:15PM											2:04
8:30PM	Awards										PG
8:45PM 9:00PM	Ceremony and Closing										Free Screening With Presence
9:00PM 9:15PM	Party										of Cast and Crew
9:30PM											
9:45PM											
10:00PM 10:15PM											
10:30PM											
10:45PM											
11:00PM 11:15PM											